

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1105 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CHANDRA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties may file additional documents on or before

5.1.2012.

List thereafter before the Hon'ble Court, as per
rules, without waiting for additional documents and any formal
order to that effect from this court.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd