

È

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1105 OF 2009

CHANDRA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 31/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jas Pal Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List the matter as part-heard after Diwali holidays for  
further hearing.

| (S.K. Rakheja)  
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)  
| | Court Master

|